
INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF TOUR OPERATORS. NEW DELHI
(Rsgiste€d unde, societi6s R€gistEtion Act 1860)

PROVISIONAL BALANCE SHEETAS ON 31ST MARCH.2Ol8

LIABILITIES ASSETS

18,140,693.05

32,241 ,244.69
1,116,015.80

330,840.00

24,712.75

CAPITAL ANO RESERVE FUND

Balance as perlasl Balanc€ Sheet

Add: Excess prcvasion Btund€d

EXCESS OF INCOTIE OVER EXPENOITURE

Aabnce as perlasl Balance Sheel
Add: Translor€d from lncome
& E)eenditue Aocount

CURRENI LIABILITIES & PROVISIONS

-For suppliers and oxpsns€s
lclcr banl book overdraft
(i.e. cheque i$ued bul nolyel prcsent€d)

1E,140,693.65

18,140,693 55

38,863,157 48

547,193.09

6,733,454.E3

584,010.76

1r,370 00
153,972.33

110,354.66

35,554.53

489,448.00
30,843,845.00
10,705,783.10

IFIXEO ASSETS

lAs 
per annexuc atach€d

CURRENT ASSETS, LOANS I ADVANCFS

13,197.00

123,098.s8

38,364-41

20,472.96

6,026,686.83

1,'149,432.63

195,132.95

46,982,512_77

hterest accured on frxed deposit5

CASH & BANK BAL]qNCE

lclcl ba nk Curient Account

FIXED DEPOSITS

ICICI BANK Fixed Deposits

YES Bank Fixed Deposits

LOANS AND ADVANCES
(Unsecu€d considered good rccovorable
in 6ash or in kind orforvalue to be €ceived)

33.357,260.49

5,505,896.99

,83,594.00
363.599.0!

830,680.00

35,058,074.00

10,993,75A.77

51,853,506.89 CARRIEO OVER 57 .551.ll11.22 /19,667,803.21 caRRlEo ovER 54,253,765..t8
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LIABIUTIES ASSEIS

51853506.89

900,000.00

BROUGHT FORWARD

Provision for income tax

6755104j2 49067803.21

3E,090.00

500,000.00
303,200.r5

97,089.50

63,209.00

200,000.00

1,864,115.03

BROUGHT FORWARD

Taxdeducted at source

38,090.00

1,322,88000

58,354.00

24,000.00

385,534.94

1,453,420.70

54253765.18

3,297,279.U

52,753,506.E9 TOTAL {Rs) 57 ,55'l ,044.22 52.753.506 89 TOIAL (Rs) 57 ,551 ,044.22

l. Depeciatio[has besn cha.ge as pe, Rules p€sc bed in lhe lncome Tax Acl 1961.

comparable wilh the currenl yearfigures.

iIAR SARKAR) (AMARESH KUMAR TIWARI)

TREASURERSIDENT SECRETARY

"comp.Fd s ps !o.,. or.c@u.b
p6duc.d b u. ror v.nflq d"
For B.R.KAPUR & COMPTi'IY

CHARTERED ACCOUNIANTS
(FRN : 021+5oN)

2 APR 2018
(ANILKUMARJAIN)

PARTNER
Member Shio No:887!2



INOIAN ASSOCIATION OF TOUR OPERATORS. NEW DELHI
(R€glstered under socletles Reglslntion act 1E60)

PROVISIONAL INCOME A EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 3IST MARCH- 2018

EXPE OIURE INCOME

5,215,884.00
11A,622.OO

337,695.00

42,291.00

11E,085.00

322,241.00
132,528.00

'14,441.4A5.40

100,000.00
100,000.00

85,023.00

3,247,585.00
57.250.93

2,570,520.45

92,708.00
7,101.00

43,988.00
7S1,810.00

2A1,220.00

575,210.00
52,618.00

't34,250.00

5,300.00

Ex6ratia to Employees

IEvelling and Conveyance

Iravelling for Outstatlon meeting

Postat€, Teletram & Courier
Printing and Stationery
IATO An.ual cohventlon
IATO Outbond Convention

IATO training progamme

Monthly Meeti.gs on & Ho5tingExp€nEs

lnternet and website expenies

Soiritof lndia Run Exoenses

5,532,405.00

81,486.00

371,096.00
ru,193.00

301,482.00

345,565.26

168,188.00

14,406,950.63

340,459.44

587,415.00

508,445.00

2,712.OO

55,422.04

3,014,667.85

42,377.1)O

8,911.00

54,499.00

1,564,580,70

54,038.00

665,90s.s0
50,535-37

124,110.00

7,964,500.00
4.143,744.00

4,539,132.00

6,621,347,00

5t,000.00
56,072.00

2,740,400.00

3,229,067.80
7,44A.OO

500.087.14

IATO An nual convention

lATo convention Gpo.5oEhip non bodycorporate)
IATO Con!€ntion Gponsorship body corporat€)

IATO Outhond Convention

IATO trajning programme

IATO lnteradiE Lunchon M€eting
Erhibition and 5eminaE

Exce5s Provision/Credit Balance written back

10,153,220.00

3,040,960,00

16524571.00
1,100,000.00

364,454.00

269,571n0
235,296.00

94,186.00

2,933,706.29

1,425.00

933,5A0.00

2E,E73,395.78 CARRIED OVER 28,335,4,{4.79 31852795.94 CARRIEO OVER 35,700,969.29

b,#



Page No.2

Expsndilure

28,873,395.78

73,250.00
230,191.50
479,575.00

50,8'16.00

60,{x1.00
22,680.00

'1,576.60

75,000.00

E64,973.00
5,169.26

1,116,015.60

AROUGHT FORWARD

Repair and Maintainence
rvlemberhip Subscrlption Exp€nses

Membe6hip C€rtif icate Etpens€t

Exc€ss of lncome over Exp€nditure
lransfered lo Aalance Sheet

24,335,44.79
53,165.00

288,736.50

477,3t3.00
50,818_00

59,222.00

23,034.00

r,756.47

7s,000.00

728,093.00

LO2,4t7.54

5,505,896.99

3,t,852,795.94 BROUGHTFORWARD 35,700,969.29

31,E52,795.94 35,700,969.29 31 452 7S5 S4 Total(Rr.) 35,700,969.29
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INDIAN ASSOGIATION OF TOUR OPERATORS NEW DELHI
(R€Sister€d under Societies Registration Act 1860)

SCHEDULE OF FIXED ASSETS AS ON 31ST MARCH 2018

Sl. No. Particulars

01.u.2017

Additions

during

Deducetion/sale

duringthe
Total Depreciation

duringthe
31.03.2018

1 Buildins 6,099,003.13 6.099,003.1 3 60e,900.00 5,489,103.13

2 Cf{ice Equipment 169,571.21 2,450.00 172,021.21 25,619.m 146,402.21

3 Fumiture & Fixture 208,163.89 208,'t63.89 20,816.00 187,347.89

4 Photostate Machine 27.631.00 27,631.00 4,145.00 23,486.00

6,532.60 6.532.60 980.00 5.552.60
5 67 599 00 67,599.00 40.559.00 27,040_00

7 80,57'1.00 '18.875.00 99,.t46.00 14,917.00 84,529.00
8 74,383.00 74 343 00 '11.157.00 63,226.00

Currentvearfiour€ 6,733,45,1.83 21.325-OO 6.754.779.83 724_093.00 6,026.686.83
Previous year figure 8,191,660.83 145,473.00 - 8,337,133.83 881,1(M.00 7,455,029,A3

PR KUMAR SARKAR} (AMARESH KUMAR TIWARD
PR SIOENT TREASURERI

'lom parcd I po. book of accounls

produed io G for verilicalion"

For B-R-KAPUR & COIiPANY
CHARTERED ACCOUNTATTS

(FR :021450X)

h.
(ANIL KUi'AR JAITI)

PARTNER
Member Shio No: 88712
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